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45% Agree 
13% Strongly Agree 

 
10. What percentage of the range of your contributions do these criteria capture? 
 1% 10 
 0% 20 
 3% 30 
 2% 40 
 5% 50 
 4% 60 
 14% 70 
 26% 80 
 30% 90 
 17% 100 
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10% Strongly Agree 
 
15. What percentage of the range of your contributions do these criteria capture? 
 0% 10 
 1% 20 
 3% 30 
 2% 40 
 11% 50 
 8% 60 
 12% 70 
 23% 80 
 24% 90 
 16% 100 
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16. I am evaluated according to this formula. 

9% Strongly Disagree 
25% Disagree 
19% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
37% Agree 
10% Strongly Agree 

 
17. This formula is an appropriate way to evaluate faculty pre-tenure. 

4% Strongly Disagree 
16% Disagree 
20% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
48% Agree 
12% Strongly Agree 

 
18. This formula is an appropriate way to evaluate faculty post-tenure. 

7% Strongly Disagree 
23% Disagree 
24% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
33% Agree 
12% Strongly Agree 
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21. If you are an associate professor and plan to stay at that rank, what are your 

reasons for not going up to full professor? (Check all that apply) 
56% N/A 
1% My department/chair will not let me be (or has advised me against being) 

considered for promotion. 
4% I believe the benefits are not sufficient to motivate me to do the necessary 

work. 
1% I don't want to be evaluated by my colleagues. 
0% I do not want to have my work evaluated within my discipline. 
3% I want to do research that is not recognized in my discipline or department. 
5% I am concerned that I cannot meet the standards for promotion in my 

academic unit. 
3% 
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28. I feel a sense of belonging in my academic unit. 

7% Strongly Disagree 
12% Disagree 
11% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
40% Agree 
30% Strongly Agree 

 
29. I feel a sense of belonging at DU. 

7% Strongly Disagree 
13% Disagree 
21% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
42% Agree 
18% Strongly Agree 

 
30. I feel on top of the latest developments in my field. 

0% Strongly Disagree 
4% Disagree 
16% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
45% Agree 
34% Strongly Agree 

 
31. I have the freedom to teach what I want. 

2% Strongly Disagree 
10% Disagree 
15% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
47% Agree 
26% Strongly Agree 

 
32. I have the freedom to conduct research about what I want. 

1% Strongly Disagree 
2% Disagree 
6% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
38% Agree 
54% Strongly Agree 

 
33. I am able to control how I spend my nonteaching time in my job. 

4% Strongly Disagree 
14% Disagree 
16% Neither Agree nor Disagree 
43% Agree 
23% Strongly Agree 
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